Patient report

Bio-Rad
D-10

S/N: #DJ8K 821403

Sample ID:
Injection date
Injection#: 9
Rack #: ---
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DATE: 02/03/2025

TIME: 02:21 PM

Software version: 4.30-2

10320526

02/03/2025 02:19 PM

Method: HbA1c
Rack position: 9
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Peak table - 1D: 10320526

Peak
Unknown
Ala

Alb

F
LA1c/CHb-1
Alc

P3

A0
S-Window
Tota Area:

Concentration:

Alc

R.time Height
0.15 2462
0.21 2578
0.30 2510
0.49 994
0.76 1795
1.00 3669
1.38 21716
1.44 399722
1.64 415110
1720757

%
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Area
5585
10611
12358
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18299
44200
77726
1003676
540649
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